Introducing Zyla 4.2 PLUS
82% QE and Industry Fastest Speed
• 4.2 megapixel sCMOS
• 82% QE, optimized for all fluorophores
• 0.9 e- read noise
• 100 fps (53 fps USB 3.0)
• 33,000:1 dynamic range
ZYLA 4.2 PLUS

Step 2. Select the required accessories
Step 3. Select the required software
Description Order Code
CS-mount adapter ACC-MEC-05609
F-mount adapter ACM-05574
Auto extension tubes (set of 3) for C-mount OA-ECMT
Auto extension tubes (set of 3) for Nikon F OA-ENAF
Re-circulator for enhanced cooling performance XW-RECR
Oasis 160 Ultra compact chiller unit ACC-XW-CHIL-160
5 meter Camera Link connector cable. Order x2 if using with Zyla Camera Link 10-tap
models.
ACC-ASE-02992
10 meter active Camera Link connector cable, including power supply. For use with Zyla
10-tap Camera Link models.
ACC-ASE-06962
30 meter fibre-optic extender solution for use with Zyla Camera Link 10-tap models. ACC-ZYLFOX-10TAP-30M
100 meter fibre-optic extender solution for use with Zyla Camera Link 10-tap models. ACC-ZYLFOX-10TAP-100
15 meter active USB 3.0 connector cable (power supply not required). For use with Zyla
USB 3.0 models.
ACC-ASE-06887
50m fibre optic USB 3.0 extender solution including power supply. For use with Zyla